Paul’s Garden - Breakdown of Species Recorded (updated 12/10/2023)

Insects

Coleoptera — Beetles
Dermaptera — Earwigs
Diptera — True Flies
Ephemeroptera — Mayflies
Hemiptera — True Bugs
Hymenoptera

Bees

Wasps

Ants

Sawflies
Lepidoptera

Butterflies

Moths
Neuroptera - Lacewings
Odonata — Dragonflies & Damselflies

Orthoptera - Crickets and Grasshoppers

Psocoptera — Barkflies
Trichoptera — Caddisflies

Thysanoptera -Thrip
Zygentoma — Silverfish

Totals

Grand Total

No.

136

155

186

26
40

10
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Other Invertebrates

Aracnids
Araneae — Spiders
Opiliones — Harvestmen
Acariformes - Mites
Pseudoscorpions

Annelida — Worms

Collembola — Springtails

Crustacea

Molluscs

Myriapoda — Millipedes & Centipedes

Microscopic Animals
Amoeba
Ciliates
Gastrotrich
Heliozoa
Rotifers
Sponges
Tardigrades

No.

54
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Vertebrates

Mammalia
Birds
Amphibia

Plants

Vascular Plants

Mosses and Liverworts
Microscopic plants

Fungi, Lichens & Slime Moulds
Fungi

Lichens
Slime Moulds

119
26

55
19
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